
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

63 A 

54 A 

57 A 

17 A 

9 N 

612 A 

38 A 

494 A 

5 A 

78 A 

22 A 

71 A 

282 A 

105 A 

313 A 

47 A 

45 A 

Name 

Richard Diaz 

Ben Leclair 

Martin Richard 

Brad Macrae 

Nathan Playford 

Matthew Annable 

Ryan Simpson 

Olivier Milette 

Jose Azevedo 

Kana Matsumoto 

Jean-Francois Cloutier 

Nickolas Lukas 

Claude Neveu 

Andrea Purdy 

Sarah-Michelle Cotton 

Vincent Renaud 

Mario Delonga 

Class 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

AM Sportbike 

Best Tm 

1:09.646 

1:09.965 

1:11.821 

1:12.427 

1:12.677 

1:13.429 

1:13.777 

1:14.039 

1:15.545 

1:16.010 

1:16.059 

1:16.593 

1:16.949 

1:17.464 

1:17.585 

1:17.700 

1:21.518 

Diff 

0.319 

2.175 

2.781 

3.031 

3.783 

4.131 

4.393 

5.899 

6.364 

6.413 

6.947 

7.303 

7.818 

7.939 

8.054 

11.872 

Gap 

0.319 

1.856 

0.606 

0.250 

0.752 

0.348 

0.262 

1.506 

0.465 

0.049 

0.534 

0.356 

0.515 

0.121 

0.115 

3.818 

Total Tm 

18:08.404 

11:06.566 

8:10.914 

16:16.783 

15:13.239 

12:11.909 

11:39.191 

16:38.580 

5:19.346 

7:56.247 

17:06.673 

7:44.530 

8:16.750 

10:37.725 

18:35.938 

14:21.248 

5:47.955 

Laps 

11 

7 

4 

12 

10 

6 

6 

9 

3 

5 

10 

5 

3 

7 

8 

10 

2 

Best Speed 

127.674 

127.092 

123.808 

122.772 

122.350 

121.097 

120.525 

120.099 

117.705 

116.985 

116.909 

116.094 

115.557 

114.789 

114.610 

114.440 

109.080 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19/07/20 21:22:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association 

Super Series Rd #1 - Saturday 

A -  Practice/Qualifying 

Q3 - AM Sportbike 

Qualifying started at 9:27:35 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

18/07/20 09:10 

Round #1


